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634812-00SV
NO073670SV
874289
N025438
330081-08
882704
855284
802302
879421
906952
9114508V
906966
906701
879429
853246
890819
883213
892440
882255
N003376
NO003058
N003059
879447
882187
879458
879457
684931

PartsList for DW310K Type?2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD (120V)

BRUSH & RETAINER ASY

SWITCH VS

CORD, 16-28J
SCREW

BEARING

RING

SCREW

SCREW
SS/A-SHOE ASSEMBLY
INSULATOR BOOT
FRONT HOUSING
SPACER

RING

WOBBLE PLATE
CARRIER TUBE ASSY
SET SCREW
SCREW

SPRING

COLLAR

CLAMP PIN

PLUG

SCREW

PLATE

FELT SEAL
WASHER
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Qty Required
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902998
330019-19
906705
8830975V
330019-13
882703
690673
631342-00
906043
N066297
697965
882348
694432
801852
651021-00
450212-00
878904
450877-00
330019-02
638557-00
636945-00
NO77717
636944-00
NO073174
865321
865323
330005-01

PartsList for DW310K Type?2

Description

SEAL
SCREW

INTERMEDIATE PLATE

DRIVE SHAFT
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

WIRE TIE

FIELD CASE
PLATE

HANDLE SET

RET RING

FELT SEAL
BEARING MOUNT
SEAL

SHOE LEVER
TERMINAL,MALE
FAN

CORD CLAMP
SCREW,PLASTITE
SPIRAL PIN

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
WARNING LABEL
LEAD

BRUSH INSULATOR
BRUSH HOLDER
PROTECTOR,CORD
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PartsList for DW310K Type?2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
90 330003-17 BEARING,BALL 1
91 879431 BEARING-BALL 3
92 879401 GEAR 1
93 N074353 RECIP-SHAFT KIT 1
800 875914 TUBE GREASE 1
800 875667 LUBRICANT-4LBS 1
800 286445-00 GREASE.14 OZ. 1
861 N009458 KITBOX 1
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